
Directory  
of providers

2020

florida.optum.com

For broker use only

Orlando



2
Accurate as of 08/2020

2
Accurate as of 08/2020

About us
We are proud to tell you that DaVita Medical Group has joined Optum,  
a nationwide family of dedicated physicians and care teams working together 
to help people live their healthiest lives.

At Optum, we bring you local care, backed by national expertise. We get  
to know patients as neighbors. And we see your communities as places that 
impact your health. When you visit us, you get more than a familiar face. You 
get personal care, backed by the experience and breakthrough research of our 
team. We use the knowledge of leading doctors across the country to help you 
get the care you need. Our goal is to bring personalized care to everyone — 
working with one person and one community at a time.

Our doctors also get the tools and the time they need to practice medicine the 
way they always envisioned, so they can get patients more quickly on the path 
to health and recovery. You also benefit from a personalized care team that 
stays by your side throughout treatment to coordinate your care.

This directory allows you to preview our list of doctors, review their credentials 
and specialties, find the locations nearest you, or verify insurances accepted. 
We are grateful to be a part of your health care team. And we look forward  
to continuing this journey with you.



3
Accurate as of 08/2020

Glossary Optum clinics by county
Lake clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5

Lake Affiliated clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7

Orange clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8

Orange Affiliated clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15

Osceola clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18

Osceola Affiliated clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23

Polk clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  24

Polk Affiliated clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  27

Seminole clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  28

Seminole Affiliated clinics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  33

Index of Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35

Index of Affiliated Providers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.  
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:  
AgentsInFL.com or our website at: florida.optum.com



4
Accurate as of 08/2020

Clinic Directory

LAKE CLINICS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

South Lake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

AFFILIATED PROVIDER OFFICES:  . . . . . . . . . . . .7

ORANGE CLINICS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Apopka . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Conway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Hunter’s Creek  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Lucerne  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

Park Avenue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

Park Place . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

Sand Lake Commons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

South Dillard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

West Colonial . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

Winter Park Aloma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

AFFILIATED PROVIDER OFFICES:  . . . . . . . . . . .15

OSCEOLA CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

17th Street . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

Kissimmee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Poinciana  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

St. Cloud  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

AFFILIATED PROVIDER OFFICES:  . . . . . . . . . . .23

POLK CLINICS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Cypress Gardens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Haines City . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

Lake Wales . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

AFFILIATED PROVIDER OFFICES:  . . . . . . . . . . .27

SEMINOLE CLINICS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

Fern Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

Lake Mary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

North Westmonte . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Sabal Palm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Sanford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

South Seminole . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

Tuskawilla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

AFFILIATED PROVIDER OFFICES:  . . . . . . . . . . .33



Lake County 
Optum clinics



6
Accurate as of 08/2020

6
Accurate as of 08/2020

Lake County
SO

U
TH

 L
A

K
E

Kathy Nguyen, MD
3175 Citrus Tower Blvd., Clermont, FL. 34711 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-352-243-0206
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Vietnamese
Medical school: Medical College of Wisconsin, Milwaukee, WI
Residency: OSF St. Francis Medical Center, Peoria, IL
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1083965 Freedom P00003933A Humana 133776 Optimum P306592C UnitedHealthcare 481698



7
Accurate as of 08/2020

7
Accurate as of 08/2020

7
Accurate as of 08/2020

Lake County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 

Shazia Nasir, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English 
South Lake Medical Center: 1950 Hospital View Way, Clermont, FL 34711 | office: 1-352-243-3443

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1080164

Annil Sawh, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English 
Orlando Medical Group: 841 Oakley Seaver Dr. Unit A, Clermont, FL 34711 | office: 1-352-241-0037

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1059107, Freedom P305354, Optimum P00003830, WellCare 332927

Jessica Bean, APRN
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
South Lake Medical Center: 1950 Hospital View Way, Clermont, FL 34711 | office: 1-352-243-3443



Orange County 
Optum clinics



9
Accurate as of 08/2020

9
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
A

PO
PK

A

Kevin Cooke, MD
2200 East Semoran Blvd., Suite # 2226, Apopka, FL. 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-880-0011
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Ross University School of Medicine, Dominica, West Indies
Residency: Carilion Clinic Virginia Tech Roanoke, VA
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1149116 Freedom pending Humana 133821 Optimum P00611635 UnitedHealthcare 2319855 WellCare 1764677

A
PO

PK
A

Sonal Dave, PA-C
2200 East Semoran Blvd., Suite # 2226, Apopka, FL. 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-880-0011
Specialty: Family medicine, Internal medicine Language(s): English
School: D’Youville College, Buffalo, NY
Certification: National Commission Certification of Physician Assistants

C
O

N
W

A
Y

Victor A. Marmolejos, MD
4614 E. Michigan St., Orlando, FL 32812 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-720-3780
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Autonoma de Santo Domingo, Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic
Residency: Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center, Bronx, New York
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1134787 Freedom P1041339 Humana 134110 Optimum P975904 UnitedHealthcare 2319909 WellCare 1641160

H
U

N
TE

R
’S

 C
R

EE
K Nereida Castillo Abreu, MD

2000 Cypress Crossing, Suite A, Orlando, FL 32837 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-515-1507
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Pontificia Universidad Catolica Madre Y Maestra, Santiago, Dominican Republic
Residency: Internal Medicine Internship at St. Barnabas Hospital, Bronx, NY
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1099513 Freedom P1011458 Humana 133544 Optimum P950739 WellCare 959287



10
Accurate as of 08/2020

10
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
H

U
N

TE
R

’S
 C

R
EE

K Maria San Antonio, MD
2000 Cypress Crossing, Suite A, Orlando, FL 32837 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-515-1507
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: University of Puerto Rico, Medical Science Campus, Puerto Rico
Residency: University of Puerto Rico, Puerto Rico
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1099513 Freedom P1011458 Humana 133544 Optimum P950739 UnitedHealthcare 172836 WellCare 959287

H
U

N
TE

R
’S

 C
R

EE
K Mildred Trevett, MD

2000 Cypress Crossing, Suite A, Orlando, FL 32837 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-515-1507
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Nacional Pedro Henriquez Urena, Dominican Republic
Residency: Bronx Lebanon Hospital Center, Bronx, NY
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1069609 Freedom P1041596 Humana 134110 Optimum P00007172 UnitedHealthcare 482100 WellCare 959287

LU
C

ER
N

E

Andreea Arsene-Weeks, MD
810 Lucerne Terrace, Orlando, FL 32801
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-841-7730
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Ross University School of Medicine, West Indies
Residency: Orlando Regional Medical Center Orlando, FL
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1068902 Freedom P307028 Humana 133821 Optimum P204721 UnitedHealthcare 185549 WellCare 1198691

LU
C

ER
N

E

Helen Brownson, APRN
810 Lucerne Terrace, Orlando, FL 32801
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-841-7730
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
School: University of South Florida, Tampa, FL
Certification: American Academy of Nurse Practitioners



11
Accurate as of 08/2020

11
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
PA

R
K

 A
V

EN
U

E

Roberto Perez, MD
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8–10 a.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Autonoma de Centro America, Costa Rica
Residency: Catholic Medical Center of Brooklyn and Queens, NY
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID #  CarePlus closed panel Humana 134249

PA
R

K
 A

V
EN

U
E

Nadia Rivera, MD
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8–10 a.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: University of Tennessee in Memphis, TN
Residency: Florida Hospital Orlando Campus, Orlando, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID #  CarePlus closed panel Humana 134249

PA
R

K
 A

V
EN

U
E

Rahn L. Shaw, MD, PA
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8–10 a.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: University of Tennessee in Memphis, TN
Residency: Florida Hospital, Orlando Campus, Orlando, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID #  CarePlus closed panel Humana 134249

PA
R

K
 A

V
EN

U
E

Adam DeYoung, DO
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Nova Southeastern University, Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Residency: East Liverpool City Hospital, East Liverpool, OH
Certification: Board Eligible

Provider ID # CarePlus 1112252 Freedom P1019554B Humana 133438 Optimum P958122B UnitedHealthcare 2319860 WellCare 1980441



12
Accurate as of 08/2020

12
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
PA

R
K

 A
V

EN
U

E

Kristy Emery, APRN
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8–10 a.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family Nurse Practitioner Language(s): English
School: Nova Southeastern University, Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Certification: Certified Family Nurse Practitioner and Certified Emergency Nurse

PA
R

K
 A

V
EN

U
E

Jennifer Hart, APRN
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family Nurse Practitioner Language(s): English
School: University of Tampa, Tampa FL.
Certification: Certified in ACLS (Advanced Cardiac Life Support) and BLS (Basic Life Support)

PA
R

K
 A

V
EN

U
E

Kelly O’Sullivan-Stobbe, PA-C, MS
202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8–10 a.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
School: The Chicago Medical School, Chicago, IL
Certification: National Certification for DOT Exams

PA
R

K
 P

LA
C

E

Vimayla E. Gonzalez, MD
2228 S. Kirkman Rd., Orlando, FL 32811 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-615-8180
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Ponce School of Medicine, Ponce, Puerto Rico
Residency: Internal Medicine Residency, Hospital Damas, Ponce, Puerto Rico
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1112252 Freedom P1019554B Humana 133438 Optimum P958122B UnitedHealthcare 2319860 WellCare 1980441



13
Accurate as of 08/2020

13
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
SA

N
D

 L
A

K
E 

CO
M

M
O

N
S Radha V. Desai, MD

7350 Sand Lake Commons Blvd., MedPlex Bldg. B, Ste. 2215, Orlando, FL 32819 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-226-3388
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Hindi, Gujarati
Medical school: American University of Antigua/Kasturba Medical College, Manipal, India
Residency: Residency at Maricopa Medical Center, Phoenix, AZ
Certification: Certified by the American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1155739 Freedom P00005795 Humana 134047 Optimum P00005421 UnitedHealthcare 2319980 WellCare 1610317

SO
U

TH
 D

IL
LA

R
D Digesh Chokshi, MD

1002 S. Dillard St., Suite 122, Winter Garden, FL 34787 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-656-4222
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Gujarati
Medical school: B.J. Medical College, India
Residency: Jamaica Hospital (Cornell University Affiliated) Jamaica, NY
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1005952 Freedom P00114671 Humana 133985 Optimum P00077642 UnitedHealthcare 2319985 WellCare 232656

SO
U

TH
 D

IL
LA

R
D Venkata Purimetla, MD

1002 S. Dillard St., Suite 122, Winter Garden, FL 34787
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-656-4222
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Kannada, Telugu
Medical school: J.J.M. Medical College, India
Residency: Metrowest Medical Center Framingham, MA
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1132902 Freedom P1007094 Humana 133985 Optimum P00001448 UnitedHealthcare 2325917 WellCare 1250133

W
ES

T 
C

O
LO

N
IA

L Kenneth Lim, MD
7242 West Colonial Dr., Orlando, FL 32818 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-296-2273
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: University of Miami School of Medicine, Miami, FL
Residency: Florida Hospital Family Medicine Residency Tampa, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1075276 Freedom P00003819 Humana 131398 Optimum P00003503 UnitedHealthcare 2319992



14
Accurate as of 08/2020

14
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
W

ES
T 

C
O

LO
N

IA
L Mahshid Kamyab, MD

7242 West Colonial Dr., Orlando, FL 32818 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-296-2273
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Farsi
Medical school: Shahid Beheshti University of Medical Sciences Tehran
Residency: Royal University Hospital, Canada
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1134808 Freedom P00003820 Humana 131398 Optimum P00003504 UnitedHealthcare 2320058

W
IN

TE
R 

PA
RK

 A
LO

M
A Lindsey Newman-Dufresne, DO

2304 Aloma Ave., Suite 100, Winter Park, FL 32792 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-679-9222
Specialty: Family medicine, Osteopathic Manipulation Language(s): English
Medical school: Nova Southeastern University College of Osteopathic Medicine, Fort Lauderdale, FL
Residency: Houston Medical Center in Warner Robins, GA
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # Humana 134250

W
IN

TE
R 

PA
RK

 A
LO

M
A Rudina Priska, MD

2304 Aloma Ave., Suite 100, Winter Park, FL 32792 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-679-9222
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Albanian, Italian
Medical school: University of Tirana, School of Medicine, Tirana, Albania
Residency: St. John Hospital and Medical Center in Detroit, MI
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # Humana 134250

W
IN

TE
R 

PA
RK

 A
LO

M
A Rahn L. Shaw, MD, PA

2304 Aloma Ave., Suite 100, Winter Park, FL 32792 
Tue: 8 a.m.–11 a.m., Wed–Thur: 2 p.m.–4 p.m. | office: 1-407-679-9222
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: University of Tennessee in Memphis, TN
Residency: Florida Hospital Orlando Campus, Orlando, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # Humana 134250



15
Accurate as of 08/2020

15
Accurate as of 08/2020

15
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 

Osama Ansari, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Hindi, Urdu
West Orlando Internal Medicine.: 1551 Boren Drive, Suite B, Ocoee, FL. 34761 | office: 1-407-338-3939

 – Provider ID# Freedom P1005626, Humana 134513, Optimum P946604

Marin Bautista, MD
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
The Family Doctors: 14050 Town Loop Blvd., Suite 201, Orlando, FL 32837 | office: 1-407-348-0399

 – Provider ID# Humana 133778, WellCare 1794335

Jessica Black, PA-C
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Orlando Family Practice Care: 10967 Lake Underhill Rd, Ste. 122, Orlando, FL 32825 |  
office: 1-407-282-3131

 – Provider ID# Freedom: P00020602, Humana: 133873, Optimum: P00018069

Edmund Delgado, MD
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Family Medical Center: 2863 S. Delaney Ave, Orlando, FL 32806 | office: 1-407-843-1620

 – Provider ID# Humana 103292



16
Accurate as of 08/2020

16
Accurate as of 08/2020

16
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 

Norbert Falasco, MD
Specialty: General practice Language(s): English, Italian
Health Specialists of Central Florida: 6900 Turkey Lake Rd., Suite 1-1, Orlando, FL 32819 |  
office: 1-407-370-9783

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1007079, Humana 133990, WellCare 1800272
Health Specialists of Central Florida: 1120 S Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 | office: 1-407-370-9783

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1167959

Harbinder Ghulldu, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Punjabi, Hindi
Health Specialists of Central Florida: 6900 Turkey Lake Rd., Suite 1-1, Orlando, FL 32819 |  
office: 1-407-370-9783

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1033931, Humana 133990, WellCare 169727
Health Specialists of Central Florida: 1120 S Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703 | office: 1-407-370-9783

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1165121, WellCare 1852751

Richard Janovitz, MD
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Family Medical Center: 2863 S. Delaney Ave, Orlando, FL 32806 | office: 1-407-843-1620

 – Provider ID# Humana 103292

Zoila Jorro, DO
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Orlando Family Practice Care: 10967 Lake Underhill Rd., Ste. 122, Orlando, FL 32825 |  
office: 1-407-282-3131

 – Provider ID# Freedom P00001061A, Humana 133873, Optimum P00078525A



17
Accurate as of 08/2020

17
Accurate as of 08/2020

17
Accurate as of 08/2020

Orange County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 

Prudent Marcelin, MD
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, French, Creole
Doctors Associates of Orlando, LLC: 670 N. Orlando Ave, Suite 1012, Maitland, FL 32751 | office: 1-407-
790-7870

 – Provider ID# Freedom P987297, Humana 133719, Optimum P938965

Melissa Molina, PA
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Orlando Family Practice Care: 10967 Lake Underhill Rd, Suite 122, Orlando, FL 32825. |  
office: 1-407-790-7870

 – Provider ID# Freedom P00026758, Humana 133873, Optimum P00023247

Jan Parrillo, DO
Specialty: Family practice Language(s): English
Family Medical Center: 2863 S. Delaney Ave, Orlando, FL 32806 | office: 1-407-843-1620

 – Provider ID# Humana 103292

Mitul Shah, MD
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Gujarti, Hindi
Family Medical Center: 2863 S. Delaney Ave, Orlando, FL 32806 | office: 1-407-843-1620

 – Provider ID# Humana 103292



Osceola County 
Optum clinics



19
Accurate as of 08/2020

19
Accurate as of 08/2020

17
TH

 S
TR

EE
T

Donna Lester, MD
2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: University of Texas Medical School at Houston, TX
Residency: University of Texas (Affiliated Hospitals), Houston, TX
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130872 Freedom P103646B Humana 134174 Optimum P509735 UnitedHealthcare 194989 WellCare 302956

17
TH

 S
TR

EE
T

Efrain Segura, MD
2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish 
Medical school: Instituto Superior Ciencias Medicas, Cuba
Residency: University of Arkansas Medical Science, Family Medicare, Little Rock, AR
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130828 Freedom P1015739A Humana 134174 Optimum P00003388 UnitedHealthcare 1737910 WellCare 1106175

17
TH

 S
TR

EE
T

Tammy Thaggert, MD
2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
School: Hahnemann University School of Medicine, Philadelphia, PA
Residency: Wayne State University School of Medicine, Detroit, MI
Certification: Board Certified in Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 120827 Freedom P1037066 Humana 134174 Optimum P00012987 UnitedHealthcare 1662381 WellCare 1816428

17
TH

 S
TR

EE
T

Yvonne Boston, MSN, APRN-C
2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
School: Frontier School of Nursing and Family Nurse Practitioner, Hyden, KY
Certification: American Academy of Nurse Practitioners

Provider ID # Freedom P00010401A Humana 000125059

Osceola County



20
Accurate as of 08/2020

20
Accurate as of 08/2020

17
TH

 S
TR

EE
T

Marilyn Daugherty, BSN, MSN, APRN-C
2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Portuguese, Spanish
School: University of South Florida Tampa, FL
Certification: American Academy of Nurse Practitioners

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

Carrie Ackerman Gittings, MD
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
Medical school: University of Miami School of Medicine, Miami, FL
Residency:  Department of Family Practice & Community Medicine Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania, 

Philadelphia, PA
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1139086 Freedom P1016363 Humana 134173 Optimum P00077274 UnitedHealthcare 483095 WellCare 1370123

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

Michael H. Link, MD
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Medical College of Virginia, Richmond, VA
Residency: Naval Regional Medical Center Jacksonville, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130799 Freedom P30211 Humana 134173 Optimum P937727 UnitedHealthcare 178758 WellCare 04362

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

Oscar E. Piedad, MD
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: State University of New York at Buffalo School of Biomedical Sciences, Buffalo, NY
Residency: University of South Carolina, Palmetto, SC
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine Hospice and Palliative Medicine Certification

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130864 Freedom P300212 Humana 134173 Optimum P204599 UnitedHealthcare 174241 WellCare 28543

Osceola County



21
Accurate as of 08/2020

21
Accurate as of 08/2020

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

Francisco J. Vega Garcia, MD, DABFP, AP
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: San Juan Bautista School of Medicine, Puerto Rico
Residency: UPR Medical Sciences Campus, Puerto Rico
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1135354 Freedom P00114036 Humana 134173 Optimum P00077033 UnitedHealthcare 1821252 WellCare 1264034

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

Munir Ammari, PA-C
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Arabic
School: Charles R. Drew University of Medicine and Science, Los Angeles, CA
Certification: National Commission Certification of Physician Assistants

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

Kimberly Burnam, APRN
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600 
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
School: University of Alabama at Birmingham, Birmingham, AL
Certification: American Academy of Nurse Practitioners

K
IS

SI
M

M
EE

 

Mai Gafur, PA-C
461 W. Oak St., Suite A, Kissimmee, FL 34741 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m., Sat: 8 a.m.–2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
School: New York Institute of Technology Long Island, NY
Certification: National Commission on Certification of Physician’s Assistants

Osceola County



22
Accurate as of 08/2020

22
Accurate as of 08/2020

Osceola County
PO

IN
C

IA
N

A

Gusev Gonzalez Campbell, MD
339 Cypress Pkwy., Suite 100, Kissimmee, FL 34759 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-3333 
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
School: Instituto Superior Ciencias Medicas, de La Habana, Cuba
Residency: University of Puerto Rico, Puerto Rico
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130869 Freedom P1033672B Humana 134175 Optimum P00003645 UnitedHealthcare 1508522 WellCare 1106184

PO
IN

C
IA

N
A

Hernan Gomez, MD
339 Cypress Pkwy., Suite 100, Kissimmee, FL 34759 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-3333
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Tecnologica de Santiago (Utesa School of Medicine), Santo Domingo, Dominican 
Republic
Residency: University Hospital, Mayaguez, Puerto Rico
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine, National Board of Physicians and Surgeons

Provider ID # CarePlus 1063152 Freedom P112798 Humana 134175 Optimum P201577 UnitedHealthcare 170316 WellCare 1874768

PO
IN

C
IA

N
A

Annita Garcia, PA-C
339 Cypress Pkwy., Suite 100, Kissimmee, FL 34759 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-3333
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
School: Long Island University Brooklyn, NY
Certification: National Commission Certification of Physician Assistants

ST
. C

LO
U

D

Carlos G. Miranda, MD
2301 13th St. (US 192), St. Cloud, FL 34769 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-891-7244
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: National University Federico Villarreal School of Medicine, Lima, Peru
Residency: Raritan Bay Medical Center, Perth Amboy, NJ
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus pending Freedom pending Humana pending Optimum pending UnitedHealthcare see payor website WellCare pending



23
Accurate as of 08/2020

23
Accurate as of 08/2020

23
Accurate as of 08/2020

Osceola County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 

Ghazala Mumtaz, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
Mumtaz Medical Associates: 724 W. Vine Street, Kissimmee, FL 34741 | office: 1-407-944-4450

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1052071, Humana 133741, WellCare 1100635
1000 Cypress Parkway, Poinciana, FL 34759 | office: 1-407-201-3944

 – Provider ID# Humana 133740, WellCare 1100636

Syed T. Mumtaz, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
Mumtaz Medical Associates: 724 W. Vine Street, Kissimmee, FL 34741 | office: 1-407-944-4450

 – Provider ID# Humana 133741, WellCare 1100638
1000 Cypress Parkway, Poinciana, FL 34759 | office: 1-407-201-3944

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1015763, Humana 133740, WellCare 1100633



Polk County 
Optum clinics



25
Accurate as of 08/2020

25
Accurate as of 08/2020

C
Y

PR
ES

S 
G

A
R

D
EN

S Sukumar Mathan, MD
6800 Cypress Gardens Blvd., Winter Haven, FL 33884 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-863-268-7380 
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Tamil 
Medical school: University of Madras, India
Residency: New York Methodist Hospital, Brooklyn, NY
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1111016 Freedom P306592 Humana 126159 Optimum P533685 UnitedHealthcare 1386798452 WellCare 288494

C
Y

PR
ES

S 
G

A
R

D
EN

S Shirley White-Campbell, DNP
6800 Cypress Gardens Blvd., Winter Haven, FL 33884 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-863-268-7380  
Specialty: Family Nurse Practitioner Language(s): English
Medical school: South University, Savannah GA
Certification: Advanced Nurse Practitioner, Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Provider

H
A

IN
ES

 C
IT

Y

Sukumar Mathan, MD
35600 US Highway 27 N., Haines City, FL 33844 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-863-866-9820 
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Tamil 
Medical school: University of Madras, India
Residency: New York Methodist Hospital, Brooklyn, NY
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1111017 Freedom P306592 Humana 126157 Optimum P533685 UnitedHealthcare 195901 WellCare 192339

H
A

IN
ES

 C
IT

Y

Shirley White-Campbell, DNP
35600 US Highway 27 N., Haines City, FL 33844 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-863-866-9820   
Specialty: Family Nurse Practitioner Language(s): English
Medical school: South University, Savannah GA
Certification: Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support Provider

Polk County



26
Accurate as of 08/2020

26
Accurate as of 08/2020

LA
K

E 
W

A
LE

S

Carolyn Pass, MD
1143 State Rd. 60 East, Lake Wales, FL 33853 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-863-679-8815
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: University of Miami School of Medicine, Miami, FL
Residency: George Washington University School of Medicine, Washington, DC
Certification: Board Eligible - American Board of Medicine - Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1029618 Freedom P00112144 Humana 126158 Optimum P990850 UnitedHealthcare 202662 WellCare 1812761

LA
K

E 
W

A
LE

S

Kenley Pierre-Louis, APRN, FNP-BC, MSN
1143 State Rd. 60 East, Lake Wales, FL 33853 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-863-679-8815
Specialty: Family nurse practitioner Language(s): English, French
School: University of Miami School of Medicine, Miami, FL
Certification: Board Certified Advanced Practice Nurse Practitioner

Polk County



27
Accurate as of 08/2020

27
Accurate as of 08/2020

27
Accurate as of 08/2020

Aftab Khan, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Urdu, Punjabi, Hindi
Davenport Medical Center: 2500 Berry Blvd., Davenport, FL 33897 | office: 1-863-420-4077

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1066056, WellCare 14073

Reddy Kosanam, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Hindi 
Four Corners Internal Medicine: 106 Polo Park Blvd., Davenport, FL 33897 | office: 1-863-424-8900 

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1056568, WellCare 365112

Karyl Hobbs, PA
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
Davenport Medical Center: 2500 Berry Blvd., Davenport, FL 33897 | office: 1-863-420-4077

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1173811, WellCare 2087701

Polk County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 



Seminole County 
Optum clinics



29
Accurate as of 08/2020

29
Accurate as of 08/2020

Seminole County
FE

R
N

 P
A

R
K

Tonya Young-Henley, MD
7800 S. Hwy 17-92, Suite 144, Casselberry, FL 32730 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-636-8580
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: University of Florida, Gainesville, FL
Residency: Florida Hospital, Orlando, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # Humana 134111

LA
K

E 
M

A
RY

Helen Simpson, MD
109 Timberlachen Cir., Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-333-9877
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
Medical school: Tulane Medical school, New Orleans, LA
Residency: Baylor Family Practice Program, Houston, TX
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1067968 Freedom P986119 Humana 133951 Optimum P304931 UnitedHealthcare 483165 WellCare 281603

LA
K

E 
M

A
RY

Durga Valay, MD
109 Timberlachen Cir., Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-333-9877
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Telugu
Medical school: Guntur Medical College, Nagarjuna University, India
Residency: University of Florida Health Science Center Jacksonville, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1022635 Freedom P986119 Humana 133951 Optimum P00001657 UnitedHealthcare 332696 WellCare 28295

LA
K

E 
M

A
RY

Kristine Ilgenfritz, PA-C
109 Timberlachen Cir., Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-333-9877
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
School: University of Florida Gainesville, FL
Certification: National Commission on Certification of Physician Assistants



30
Accurate as of 08/2020

30
Accurate as of 08/2020

Seminole County
N

O
RT

H
 W

ES
TM

O
N

TE Victor S. Flores, MD
220 N. Westmonte Dr., Suite B, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-862-4500 
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Tagalog 
Medical school: University of Santo Tomas, Philippines
Residency: Ellis Medicine Schenectady, NY
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 108987 Freedom P988000 Humana 133986 Optimum P932342 UnitedHealthcare 177470 WellCare 1177509

SA
B

A
L 

PA
LM

Sivapriya (Priya) Kumar, MD
320 W. Sabal Palm Pl., Suite 200, Longwood, FL 32779 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-788-6399 
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Tamil
Medical school: PSG Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, India
Residency: Tallahassee Memorial Healthcare, Tallahassee, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1125774 Freedom P00113874 Humana 133949 Optimum P00076892 UnitedHealthcare 1711757 WellCare 1172799

SA
B

A
L 

PA
LM

Ivette Santiago, MD
320 W. Sabal Palm Pl., Suite 200, Longwood, FL 32779 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-788-6399
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: University of Puerto Rico, Medical Sciences Campus, Rio Piedras, Puerto Rico
Residency: Wichita Falls Residency Program, Wichita Falls, TX
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1124561 Freedom P1026854 Humana 133949 Optimum P964384 UnitedHealthcare 345413 WellCare 1981806

SA
N

FO
R

D

Dragos Vasile, MD
1506 South French Ave., Sanford, FL. 32771 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-321-257-0489
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Romanian, Spanish
Medical school: Carol Davila Medical School, Romania
Residency: Kingsbrook Jewish Medical Center Brooklyn, NY
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1124561 Freedom P00002044 Humana 131421 Optimum P00002325 UnitedHealthcare 504487 WellCare 1734422



31
Accurate as of 08/2020

31
Accurate as of 08/2020

Seminole County
SA

N
FO

R
D

Heidy Cecilia Ana Ormeno Lopez, MD
1506 South French Ave., Sanford, FL. 32771 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-321-257-0489
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad San Martin de Porres, Lima, Peru, Kaplan Institute, Miami FL
Residency: Residency at St. Barnabas Hospital, Bronx, NY
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1138456 Freedom P1004296 Humana 131421 Optimum P944358 UnitedHealthcare 342062 WellCare 1876191

SO
U

TH
 S

EM
IN

O
LE Mohit Jain, MD

515 W. State Rd. 434, Suite 110, Longwood, FL 32750 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-830-8600
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Hindi
Medical school: University of Nagpur, India
Residency: Flower Hospital Family Medicine Residency Sylvania, OH
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1075040 Freedom P00003921 Humana 133950 Optimum P00004346 UnitedHealthcare 483039 WellCare 496586

SO
U

TH
 S

EM
IN

O
LE Pratima Deshmukh, MD

515 W. State Rd. 434, Suite 110, Longwood, FL 32750 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-830-8600 
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Marathi
Medical school: University of Bombay, Bombay, India
Residency: Residency at Henry Ford Hospital, Detroit, Michigan
Certification: Board Certified in Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1151452 Freedom P00004087A Humana 133950 Optimum P00003745A UnitedHealthcare 2320084 WellCare 1571216

SO
U

TH
 S

EM
IN

O
LE Robert DiFronzo, MD

515 W. State Rd. 434, Suite 110, Longwood, FL 32750 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-830-8600 
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Ross University School of Medicine, Miramar, FL
Residency: Wilkes-Barre VA Medical Center, Wilkes-Barre, PA
Certification: Board Certified in Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1151452 Freedom P00004087A Humana 133950 Optimum P00003745A UnitedHealthcare see payor website WellCare 1571216



32
Accurate as of 08/2020

32
Accurate as of 08/2020

Seminole County
TU

SK
A

W
IL

LA

Jason Guevara, MD
1301 Sundial Pt., Winter Springs, FL 32708 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-699-6009
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Tagalog
Medical school: University of the Philippines College of Medicine, Philippines
Residency: Florida Hospital, Orlando, FL
Certification: American Board of Family Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1119164 Freedom P00004386A Humana 133953 Optimum P00003959A UnitedHealthcare 2319848 WellCare 1230721

TU
SK

A
W

IL
LA

Vanessa Jorge, MD
1301 Sundial Pt., Winter Springs, FL 32708 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-699-6009
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Ponce School of Medicine, Ponce , PR
Residency: Froedtert Memorial Lutheran Hospital Milwaukee, WI
Certification: American Board of Internal Medicine

Provider ID # CarePlus 1070720 Freedom P00004387A Humana 133953 Optimum P00003961A UnitedHealthcare 330747 WellCare 1138647

TU
SK

A
W

IL
LA

Natalie Jenkins, APRN
1301 Sundial Pt., Winter Springs, FL 32708 
Mon–Fri: 8 a.m.–5 p.m. | office: 1-407-699-6009
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English 
School: South University, Savannah, GA



33
Accurate as of 08/2020

33
Accurate as of 08/2020

33
Accurate as of 08/2020

Jamal Abusuwa, MD, ABUCM
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Turkish & Arabic
Amana Medical Center, PA: 220 Alafaya Woods Blvd., Suite # 1000, Oviedo, FL 32765 | office: 1-407-542-7335

 – Provider ID# Careplus 1088778, Freedom P00023702, Optimum P00021550

Ahmad Amawi, MD
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English, Turkish, Arabic
Winter Park Family Physicians: 5745 Canton Cove, Suite # 121, Winter Springs, FL 32708 |  
office: 1-407-647-2550

 – Provider ID# Freedom P305374, Humana 133712, Optimum P302902

Aravind Pillai, MD
Specialty: Internal medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Urdu
Aravind Pillai, MD: 819 E. 1st St., Sanford, FL 32771 | office: 1-407-328-8008

 – Provider ID# CarePlus P016201, Humana 133989, WellCare 04848

Robert Schamberger, DO
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Winter Park Family Physicians: 5745 Canton Cove, Suite # 121, Winter Springs, FL. 32708 |  
office: 1-407-647-2550

 – Provider ID# Freedom ID P107858, Humana ID 133712, Optimum P000015971

Seminole County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 



34
Accurate as of 08/2020

34
Accurate as of 08/2020

34
Accurate as of 08/2020

Sheryl Frost, APRN
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Winter Park Family Physicians: 5745 Canton Cove, Suite # 121, Winter Springs, FL. 32708 |  
office: 1-407-647-2550

 – Provider ID# Freedom P00023567, Humana 133712, Optimum P00020534 

Georgette Khoury, APRN
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Amana Medical Center, PA: 220 Alafaya Woods Blvd, Suite 1000, Oviedo, FL 32765 | office: 1-407-542-7335

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1131483, Freedom P1038877, Optimum P974762 

Geraldine Kidary, APRN
Specialty: Family medicine Language(s): English
Amana Medical Center, PA: 220 Alafaya Woods Blvd, Suite 1000, Oviedo, FL 32765 | office: 1-407-542-7335

 – Provider ID# CarePlus 1176866, Freedom P00026925, Optimum P00023381

Seminole County
Affiliated provider offices An independent, affiliated provider who is neither an agent nor employee of Optum. 



35
Accurate as of 08/2020

Index: Optum providers
Abreu, Nereida Castillo, MD  ..................................9

Ammari, Munir, PA-C  ..........................................21

Arsene-Weeks, Andreea, MD  ..............................10

Boston, Yvonne, MSN, APRN-C  ...........................19

Brownson, Helen, APRN  ......................................10

Burnam, Kimberly, APRN  ....................................21

Campbell, Gusev Gonzalez, MD  ..........................22

Ormeno Lopez, Heidy Cecilia Ana ........................31

Chokshi, Digesh, MD  ..........................................13

Cooke, Kevin, MD  .................................................9

Daugherty, Marilyn, BSN, MSN, APRN-C  .............20

Dave, Sonal, PA-C  .................................................9

Desai, Radha V., MD  ...........................................13

Deshmukh, Pratima, MD  .....................................31

DeYoung, Adam, DO  ..........................................11

DiFronzo, Robert, MD  .........................................31

Emery, Kristy, APRN  ............................................12

Flores, Victor S., MD  ...........................................30

Gafur, Mai, PA-C  .................................................21

Garcia, Annita, PA-C  ...........................................22

Gittings, Carrie Ackerman, MD  ...........................20

Gomez, Hernan, MD  ...........................................22

Gonzalez, Vimayla E., MD  ...................................12

Guevara, Jason, MD  ............................................32

Hart, Jennifer, APRN  ............................................12

Ilgenfritz, Kristine, PA-C  ......................................29

Vega Garcia, Francisco J., MD, DABFP, AP .............21

Jain, Mohit, MD  ..................................................31

Jenkins, Natalie, APRN  ........................................32

Jorge, Vanessa, MD  .............................................32

Kamyab, Mahshid, MD  .......................................14

Lester, Donna, MD  ..............................................19

Lim, Kenneth, MD  ...............................................13

Link, Michael H., MD  ..........................................20

Marmolejos, Victor A., MD  ....................................9

Mathan, Sukumar, MD  ........................................25

Miranda, Carlos G., MD  ......................................22

Newman-Dufresne, Lindsey, DO  ..........................14

O’Sullivan-Stobbe, Kelly, PA-C, MS  ......................12

Pass, Carolyn, MD  ...............................................26

Perez, Roberto, MD  .............................................11

Piedad, Oscar E., MD  ..........................................20

Pierre-Louis, Kenley, APRN, FNP-BC, MSN  ...........26

Priska, Rudina, MD  ..............................................14

Purimetla, Venkata, MD  ......................................13

Rivera, Nadia, MD  ...............................................11

San Antonio, Maria, MD  .....................................10

Santiago, Ivette, MD  ...........................................30

Segura, Efrain, MD  ..............................................19

Shaw, Rahn L., MD, PA  .................................11, 14

Simpson, Helen, MD  ...........................................29

Sivapriya (Priya) Kumar, MD .................................30

Thaggert, Tammy, MD  ........................................19

Trevett, Mildred, MD  ...........................................10

Valay, Durga, MD  ................................................29

White-Campbell, Shirley, DNP  .............................25

Young-Henley, Tonya, MD  ...................................29



36
Accurate as of 08/2020

Index: Affiliated Providers
Abusuwa, Jamal, MD, ABUCM  ............................33

Amawi, Ahmad, MD  ...........................................33

Ansari, Osama, MD  .............................................15

Bautista, Marin, MD  ............................................15

Bean, Jessica, APRN  ..............................................7

Black, Jessica, PA-C  .............................................15

Delgado, Edmund, MD  .......................................15

Falasco, Norbert, MD  ..........................................16

Frost, Sheryl, APRN  .............................................34

Ghulldu, Harbinder, MD  ......................................16

Hobbs, Karyl, PA  .................................................27

Janovitz, Richard, MD  .........................................16

Jorro, Zoila, DO  ...................................................16

Khan, Aftab, MD  ................................................27

Khoury, Georgette, APRN  ...................................34

Kidary, Geraldine, APRN  ......................................34

Kosanam, Reddy, MD  .........................................27

Marcelin, Prudent, MD  ........................................17

Molina, Melissa, PA  .............................................17

Mumtaz, Ghazala, MD  ........................................23

Mumtaz, Syed T., MD  ..........................................23

Shazia Nasir, MD ....................................................7

Parrillo, Jan, DO  ..................................................17

Pillai, Aravind, MD  ..............................................33

Sawh, Annil, MD  ...................................................7

Schamberger, Robert, DO  ...................................33

Shah, Mitul, MD  .................................................17



37
Accurate as of 08/2020

LAKE

Kimberly Breuer, Kimberly.Breuer@optum.com

Optum–South Lake Orlando Medical Group* South Lake Medical Center*

ORANGE

Kimberly Breuer, Kimberly.Breuer@optum.com

Optum–Apopka

Optum–Park Avenue

Optum–South Dillard

Optum–Winter Park Aloma

Doctor’s Associates of Orlando, LLC*

Barimo, Michael J. D.O.*

West Orlando Internal Medicine*

Beatriz Usuga, Beatriz.Usuga@optum.com

Optum–Conway

Optum–Hunters Creek

Optum–Lucerne

Optum–Park Place

Optum–Sand Lake Commons

Optum–West Colonial

Health Specialists of Central Florida*

Orlando Family Practice Care*

The Family Doctors*

OSCEOLA

Beatriz Usuga, Beatriz.Usuga@optum.com

Optum–17th Street

Optum–Kissimmee 

Optum–Poinciana

Optum–St. Cloud

Mumtaz Medical Associates*

POLK

Beatriz Usuga, Beatriz.Usuga@optum.com

Optum–Cypress Gardens

Optum–Haines City

Optum–Lake Wales 

Davenport Medical Center*

Four Corners Internal Medicine*

SEMINOLE

Kimberly Breuer, Kimberly.Breuer@optum.com
Optum–Fern Park
Optum–Lake Mary
Optum–North Westmonte

Optum–Northside
Optum–Sabal Palm
Optum–Sanford

Optum–South Seminole
Optum–Tuskawilla
Pillai, Aravind M.D.*

Marketing Specialists

*An independent affiliated location which is neither owned by nor an agent of Optum



Optum® is atrademark of Optum, Inc.
© 2020 Optum, Inc. All rights reserved. 2984395 08/20


	Lake
	Lake
	Orange
	Orange
	Osceola
	Osceola
	Polk
	Polk
	Seminole
	Seminole
	Index of Providers
	Index of Affiliated Providers
	Lake
	south lake
	Lake
	Orange
	apopka
	conway
	hunter’s creek
	lucerne
	park avenue
	park Place
	sand lake commons
	south dillard
	west colonial
	winter park aloma
	Orange
	Osceola
	17th street
	kissimmee
	poinciana
	St. Cloud
	Osceola
	Polk
	cypress gardens
	haines city
	lake wales
	Polk
	Seminole
	fern park
	lake mary
	north westmonte
	sabal palm
	sanford
	south seminole
	tuskawilla
	Seminole

